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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAYLOR JARRELL 20.583 $2.001 16   

HALLIE LOCASCIO 21.871 $2.002    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 24.092 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

TAYLOR JARRELL 25.450 $2.004 6   

KARLEIGH ELLIOTT 30.856 $2.005    

EASTON SAVARESE 32.503 $2.006    

AURORA MANSFIELD 42.113 $2.007    

ANDERSON BELLANGER 48.716 $2.008    

RENLEY HEBERT 79.349 $2.009 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 90.455 $2.0010 16   

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 199.000 $2.0011 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Open 5D Barrels

90# Entries including any scratches:

$1,941.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.634 $532.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.226 $230.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.233 $138.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.320 $92.003 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COURTNEY CUEVAS 15.3314 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.3565 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.3636 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

LEXIE WILDEY 15.3917    

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.4048 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4269 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.53010 65254 6KILN   MS

MARY PARRISH 15.54311 48433 6BILOXI   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.55512 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DANIELLE SWILLEY 15.61713    

EMMA BANKSTON 15.62814 103433 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 15.634 $194.001 108682 6   

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.637 $116.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

ARIELLA SCHMIDT 15.662 $78.003    

LEVI GORDON 15.7034 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.7475 102932 6LORANGER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.7566 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.7717 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.8068 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8369 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.87010 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 15.89711 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.91712 100246 6LORANGER   LA

KARLA HEBERT 16.01913 65321 6HOUMA   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.02514 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.02815 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.04216 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JJ  JACI LAFON 16.06317    

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.06618 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

JIMMERTERRY JENKINS 16.09919 40483 6ANGIE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.256 $158.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

TIFFANY WALL 16.297 $95.002 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

KERI BETH PETERSON 16.313 $32.003    

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.313 $32.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.3205 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

LIMOTERRY JENKINS 16.3306 40483 6ANGIE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4087 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4528 104178 6LORANGER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.4549 76498 6   

DEE DEEJACI LAFON 16.48110    

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.56911 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.58512 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.59213 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.60914 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.677 $122.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.678 $73.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.679 $49.003    

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.6904    

LINDSEY BOUVIER 16.7665 85714 6FOLSOM   LA

FRECKLESJACI LAFON 16.7696    

KIRSTIE SNOWDEN 16.8217 53717 6   

MACI CREEKMORE 16.8288 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 16.8639 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.92810 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.94611 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

ANNALISE MORRISON 16.98312    

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.01813 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.10414 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

SHAWNA KINNISON 17.27515    

EDDIE JOE YOUNG 17.34116    

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.48317 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALIBUISABELLA CUEVAS 17.49518 108682 6   

VICTORIA LOCASCIO 17.54419    

SOPHIA GIL 17.61720 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 17.65521 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKLIN ARGVELLES 17.66022    

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 17.66923    

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.68224 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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PAULA ALARIO 17.69225 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.76326 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 17.99527 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.66928 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 18.89929 108719 6   

ROBBY PETERSON 19.78130    

MADELYN CUTRER 19.94031 108136 6   

HOLLY JACI LAFON 27.85032    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 28.01933 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KODAGABRIELLE SUMRALL 817.442108719 6   

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.052106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BAEELLA POOLEY 916.386103732 6GRETNA   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 916.73481196 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLOTTELINDY LADNER 999.000   

KAYLYNN THERIOT 999.00096568 3GRAY   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 999.000101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 999.000   

Sr 5D Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$29.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.771 $12.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.592 $10.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAWNA KINNISON 17.275 $7.001    
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Youth 5D Barrels

54# Entries including any scratches:

$520.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.226 $78.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.233 $47.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.356 $31.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.4044 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4265 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.6286 103433 6LORANGER   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 15.6347 108682 6   

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.6378 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.7249 104288 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAKEKATHERINE MACERA 15.756 $65.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 15.836 $39.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.870 $26.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 15.8974 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9035 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SARAH BANKSTON 15.9176 100246 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.0257 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.0288 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1579 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.21110 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.256 $52.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

SOPHIA GIL 16.272 $31.002 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.313 $21.003 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.4314 104217 6LORANGER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4525 104178 6LORANGER   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.5696 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.6097 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.754 $39.001 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.813 $23.002 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.922 $16.003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.9284 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.0185 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

LAKEN MOORE 17.1426 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ANNALISE MORRISON 17.1637    

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.2008 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.456 $26.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MALIBUISABELLA CUEVAS 17.495 $16.002 108682 6   

BROOKLIN ARGVELLES 17.660 $10.003    

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 17.6694    

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.0555 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 18.3716 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.6697 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 18.8998 108719 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 19.4109 108136 6   

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.82110 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 20.28611 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 28.01912 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.052106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BAEELLA POOLEY 916.386103732 6GRETNA   LA

MIDNIGHTKATHERINE MACERA 916.63987655 6FOLSOM   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 917.05199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHARLOTTELINDY LADNER 999.000   

MOEELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$35.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.634 $23.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3202 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIRSTIE SNOWDEN 16.821 $12.001 53717 6   
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 14.6341 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.2261 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2332 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3203 364092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.3564 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.3635 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.4046 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4267 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.5308 65254 6KILN   MS

MARY PARRISH 15.5439 48433 6BILOXI   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.55510 72730 6ANGIE   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.62811 103433 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 17

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 15.6341 5108682 6   

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.6372 4101576 6SONTAG   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.7033 3104288 6LORANGER   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPIINSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.7474 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.7565 157432 6COVINGTON   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.7716 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.8067 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8368 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8709 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 15.89710 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.91711 100246 6LORANGER   LA

KARLA HEBERT 16.01912 65321 6HOUMA   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.02513 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.02814 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.04215 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.06616 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

JIMMERTERRY JENKINS 16.09917 40483 6ANGIE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.2561 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

TIFFANY WALL 16.2972 4106720 6COVINGTON   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.3133 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.3204 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

LIMOTERRY JENKINS 16.3305 140483 6ANGIE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.4086 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4527 104178 6LORANGER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.4548 76498 6   

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.5699 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.58510 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.59211 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.60912 103808 6GULFPORT   MS
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6771 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6782 4102932 6LORANGER   LA

KIRSTIE SNOWDEN 16.8213 353717 6   

MACI CREEKMORE 16.8284 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 16.8635 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.9286 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.9467 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.0188 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.1049 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.48310 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALIBUISABELLA CUEVAS 17.49511 108682 6   

SOPHIA GIL 17.61712 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.69213 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.76314 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 17.99515 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.66916 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 18.89917 108719 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 19.94018 108136 6   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 28.01919 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.7711 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.5921 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.2261 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2332 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 15.3563 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.4044 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.4265 1102698 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.6286 103433 6LORANGER   LA

KODAISABELLA CUEVAS 15.6347 108682 6   

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.6378 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.7249 104288 6LORANGER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAKEKATHERINE MACERA 15.7561 587655 6FOLSOM   LA

MAGICNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8362 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8703 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 15.8974 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9035 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SARAH BANKSTON 15.9176 100246 6LORANGER   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.0257 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.0288 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1579 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.2561 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

SOPHIA GIL 16.2722 4101615 6LA PLACE   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.3133 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.4314 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.4525 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 16.5696 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 16.6097 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.7541 5104176 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.8132 4106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.9223 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.9284 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.0185 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.1426 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.2007 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4561 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MALIBUISABELLA CUEVAS 17.4952 4108682 6   

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.0553 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 18.3714 2104176 6COVINGTON   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.6695 189396 6SLIDELL   LA

MALIBUGABRIELLE SUMRALL 18.8996 108719 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 19.4107 108136 6   

BRAELYN MILTON 20.2868 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 28.0199 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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